MPO
BFCG
PSRC
Bremerton Urbanized Area
Marysville Urbanized Area
RTC
SRTC
TMA total
CWCOG
Longview Urbanized Area
LCV
Lewiston Urbanized Area
SCOG

Mount Vernon Urbanized Area
TRPC
Olympia Urbanized Area
WCOG
Bellingham Urbanized Area
CDTC
Wenatchee Urbanized Area
WWVMPO
Walla Walla Urbanized Area
YVCOG
Yakima Urbanized Area
MPO Total

Grand Total

FFY 2022 Carbon Reduction Program Allocation - FINAL

Urbanized Urban Medium Urban Small Rural
Areas >= 50,000 | Areas>= 5,000
Areas >= 200,001 and <= 200,000 and <= 49,999 Areas <= 4,999
386,328 - 32,496 113,261
5,602,217 630,134 238,932 720,526
364,361
265,773
658,413 - 1,015 199,917
710,207 - 49,460 221,928
7,357,165 630,134 321,903 1,255,632
- 112,795 26,422 107,195
112,795
- 36,960 - 4,386
36,960
- 115,300 78,207 113,465
115,300
- 323,413 94,011 169,355
323,413
- 209,618 127,616 181,057
209,618
- 123,103 26,693 115,691
123,103
- 86,028 - 30,684
86,028
- 237,197 238,239 191,394
237,197
- 1,244,414 591,188 913,227
7,357,165 1,874,548 913,091 2,168,859

Total

532,085
7,191,809

859,345
981,595
9,564,834
246,412
41,346
306,972
586,779
518,291
265,487
116,712

666,830

2,748,829

12,313,663

WSDOT/Local Programs

11/10/2022



